
JOHN’S RIVER RIDE 
Start: Boysen Park (State College & 
Vermont in Anahiem) 53 miles
		                                                                	
			     
Start South on State College Blvd	 0.0	 0.2
L - Wagner Ave (1st left)               `	 0.2 	 0.5
R - Sunkist St.                                         	0.7	 0.5
L - Ball Rd (Cross river)                 	 1.2	 0.8
R - To enter River Bike Trail South      	 2.0	 14.3
       (Follow River trail to PCH)
  South on PCH                          	 16.3     	1.5
R - Balboa Blvd. (veers L @ Y)   	 17.8   	 2.6
L - Palm St ( to Ferry)                  	 20.4   	 0.1
  cont. on Agate Ave (off Ferry)     	 20.5    	 0.2
R - Park Ave (2nd R after ferry)     	 20.7      0.4
L - Marine Ave (Bcoms Jamboree Rd) 	21.1    	 0.7
L - Back Bay Dr                        	 21.8    	 3.3
L - East Bluff Dr (Trail on left side)   	 25.1   	 0.3
L - into bike trail on Left                	 25.4    	 0.2
L - At fork in trail (go under bridge)	 25.6    	 2.6
L - Over bike bridge (cont along creek)	28.2    	 3.6
L - Creek Rd (at Del Taco)	 31.8    	 0.1
R - Barranca Parkway                    	 31.9    	 0.2
         Lunch at Carl’s
  cont. thru back parking Lot
  (bear right to return to Del Taco)        	32.1     	0.2
Double back on Creek Trail             	 32.3     	0.1
R - into parking Lot (past theater
    & over stone bike bridge)                  32.4    	 0.4
R - Along Iron Fence                             32.8    	 0.2
R - on Trail along stone Creek ST      	 33.2    	 0.1
R - on trail past baseball field               	33.3   	  0.4
     (cont. along lake - X Yale Loop)
East on Yale Ave                                 	 33.7    	 0.7
R - onto Bike Pate (top of Bridge)     	 34.4   	 0.1
L - At “y” at bottom of ramp                	 34.5   	 1.3
R - Harvard (end of bike trail)             	 35.8    	 0.5
L - Walnut Ave                                    	 36.3   	 0.8
R - Tustin Ranch Rd                             	37.1   	 1.2
L - Bryan Ave                                      	 38.3   	 1.4
L - Main St ( @ “Y”)                            	39.7   	 0.5
R - Prospect Ave.                                	 40.2   	 1.2
R - 17th St (to Jog R)                         	 41.4   	 0.1
L - Prospect Ave                                 	 41.5   	 0.9
L - Fairhaven Ave                               	 42.4   	 2.0
L - Lincoln Ave ( @ T)                         	44.4   	 0.1
R - Park Lane (first right)                   	 44.5 	 0.1

R - Larchmount Ave (first right)         	 44.6    	 0.2
L - Clemensen Ave (@ T)                   	  44.8   	  0.1
L - Oakmont Ave. (First Left)             	 44.9  	 0.1
R - Park Lane (@ T)                            	 45.0    	 0.1
L - Santiago St ( @ T)                        	 45.1    	 0.2
R - Edgewood Rd                                	 45.3    	 0.4
L - Main ST (@ T)                              	 45.7    	 0.5
R - 19th St                                        	 46.2   	 0.5
R - Flower ST.                                   	 46.7    	 0.8
L - Memory Lane                               	 47.5    	 0.8
R to go North on River Trail              	 48.3    	 3.2
     (Just past bridge)
Exit L on Taft/Ball Rd
 (go under bridge & double back 
      over river)                                  	 51.5      	0.7
R - Sunkist St (After Frwy)              	 52.2   	 0.5
L - Wagner Ave                                	 52.7    	 0.3
R - Nordica St (4th Turn)                 	 53.0    	 0.0
L - Lizbeth Ave (immediate turn)      	 53.0    	 0.0
R - Nordica St (immediate turn)       	 53.0    	 0.1
L - Vermont Ave (jog R @ Reseda)    	 53.1    	 0.2
Finish - Boysen Park

Total   Next
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